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Flange Linear Bearings

LMFP-LO LMKP-L Series-LMFP30LUULMKP30LUU

Nominal shaft diameter
mmQ

Extended guide circular
flange™

Weight (g)C

Extended guide square
flanged

Weight (g)0

Main dimensions and
tolerances]

drmmO

drpy mOd

D mmQO
Dy mO
L mmQO
Ly mO
flange

I mm0O

L Df mmO
k mmO
tmmO

ot e Dp mmQJ

X mmQ

Y mmQO

ZmmQ
Eccentricity p mO
Verticality p mQ

Rated load[
Dynamic load C NO

Static load Co NI

30

LMFP30LUU

680

LMKP30LUU

590

30
0/-12
45
0/-19
123

0/-400

10
74
58
10
60
6.6
11
6.1
20

20

2490

5490

1/2



IBX LMFP-LO LMKP-L Series(] LMFP30LUU|LMKP30LUU|O --PDF
IBX Industrial (Wuhan) Co.,Ltd

en.ibxbearings.com.cn E-mail:ibxbearings@163.com

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

